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50,000 | 2025 $10.4200 $521,000 2,288,000
11,000 | 2025 $10.4000 $114,400 2,299,000
24,000 | 2025 $10.3800 $249,120 2,323,000
9,000 | 2025 $10.3600 $93,240 2,332,000
30,000 | 2025 $10.3400 $310,200 2,362,000
57,000 | 2025 $10.3200 $588,240 2,419,000
8,000 | 2025 $10.3000 $82,400 2,427,000
6,000 | 2025 $10.2400 $61,440 2,433,000
318,000 | 2015 $10.7600 | $3,421,680 2,115,000
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